

TCLC2015

Detailed Results for CHMP BOYS 11-12 (2V 40)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 168.25 Holden "Kirby" Cubberly Celina Dolphins													
1	201C	1.5 1M	5½	7	7	6½	7		20.50	30.75	30.75	1	
2	202B	1.6 1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	4½		13.50	21.60	52.35	1	
3	5121D	1.7 1M	6	6	6½	6	6		18.00	30.60	82.95	1	
4	103C	1.6 1M	5½	5	5½	5½	5		16.00	25.60	108.55	1	
5	401B	1.5 1M	6	6	6½	6½	6½		19.00	28.50	137.05	1	
6	402C	1.6 1M	6½	6½	7	6½	6½		19.50	31.20	168.25	1	
2 117.05 Austin Hertenstein St. Marys Seahawks													
1	201A	1.7 1M	3½	4	4½	4	3½		11.50	19.55	19.55	3	
2	5221D	1.7 1M	5	5	5	5	5		15.00	25.50	45.05	2	
3	101C	1.2 1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	5		16.50	19.80	64.85	2	
4	102C	1.4 1M	4	4	3	3	3½		10.50	14.70	79.55	2	
5	401C	1.4 1M	5	3½	3½	4	3½		11.00	15.40	94.95	3	
6	202A	1.7 1M	4½	4	4½	5	3½		13.00	22.10	117.05	2	
3 115.95 Nathan Hoyng Coldwater Cudas													
1	5111A	1.8 1M	2	2	2	2	2		6.00	10.80	10.80	7	
2	401C	1.4 1M	5½	5	5½	5	5½		16.00	22.40	33.20	6	
3	103C	1.6 1M	4	3½	3	3	1½		9.50	15.20	48.40	7	
4	104C	2.2 1M	4	4	3½	3	3½		11.00	24.20	72.60	4	
5	201A	1.7 1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	4		13.50	22.95	95.55	2	
6	202A	1.7 1M	4	4½	4	4	4		12.00	20.40	115.95	3	
4 112.90 Austin Ebbing Coldwater Cudas													
1	401C	1.4 1M	4	3½	3½	3½	3½		10.50	14.70	14.70	5	
2	101C	1.2 1M	5	5	5½	5½	5½		16.00	19.20	33.90	5	
3	102C	1.4 1M	3½	4	4	4	4		12.00	16.80	50.70	4	
4	5121D	1.7 1M	4	4	4	3	4		12.00	20.40	71.10	6	
5	201A	1.7 1M	4½	4½	5	5	4½		14.00	23.80	94.90	4	
6	202C	1.5 1M	4	4	4	4	3½		12.00	18.00	112.90	4	
5 106.75 Carter Schmidt St. Marys Seahawks													
1	101C	1.2 1M	4	3½	3½	3½	3½		10.50	12.60	12.60	6	
2	102C	1.4 1M	5	4½	4½	4½	4½		13.50	18.90	31.50	7	
3	201A	1.7 1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	3		10.50	17.85	49.35	6	
4	5211A	1.8 1M	4½	4	4½	4	4		12.50	22.50	71.85	5	
5	401C	1.4 1M	3½	3½	3	3	3		9.50	13.30	85.15	6	
6	5111A	1.8 1M	3½	4	4	4	4		12.00	21.60	106.75	5	
6 94.35 Mateo Homan Coldwater Cudas													
1	101B	1.3 1M	4	4	4	4½	5		12.50	16.25	16.25	4	
2	103C	1.6 1M	4	4	4	4	4		12.00	19.20	35.45	4	
3	401C	1.4 1M	5	5	5½	5½	5		15.50	21.70	57.15	3	
4	402C	1.6 1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	3		10.50	16.80	73.95	3	
5	201A	1.7 1M	4	4	4	4	4		12.00	20.40	94.35	5	
6	302C	1.6 1M	Incorrect Dive							0.00	0.00	94.35	6
7 92.10 Kameron Maclean St. Marys Seahawks													
1	101C	1.2 1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½		16.50	19.80	19.80	2	
2	102C	1.4 1M	5½	5	5	5½	5		15.50	21.70	41.50	3	

Detailed Results for CHMP BOYS 11-12 (2V 40)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
7 92.10 Kameron Maclean St. Marys Seahawks														
3	201A	1.7 1M	1½	1½	2	2½	1½				5.00	8.50	50.00	5
4	202C	1.5 1M	Incorrect Dive							0.00	0.00	50.00	7	
5	401C	1.4 1M	5½	5	5½	4½	5			15.50	21.70	71.70	7	
6	5121D	1.7 1M	4	4	4	4	3½			12.00	20.40	92.10	7	

TCLC2015

Detailed Results for CHMP BOYS 13-14 (2V 50)

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges	Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 206.85 Hunter Fultz Celina Dolphins								
1	103B	1.7	1M	6½ 5½ 6 6½ 6½	19.00	32.30	32.30	1
2	104C	2.2	1M	3 3½ 3½ 4 3½	10.50	23.10	55.40	1
3	403C	2.2	1M	4 5 6 5½ 5	15.50	34.10	89.50	1
4	5132D	2.2	1M	4 5 4½ 4 5	13.50	29.70	119.20	1
5	201B	1.6	1M	5½ 6 6 5½ 6	17.50	28.00	147.20	1
6	203C	2.0	1M	5 5½ 6 6 6	17.50	35.00	182.20	1
7	301B	1.7	1M	4½ 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½	14.50	24.65	206.85	1
2 140.30 Xander Spees St. Marys Seahawks								
1	101C	1.2	1M	6 5 5 6 6	17.00	20.40	20.40	2
2	102C	1.4	1M	3½ 4 4 3½ 4½	11.50	16.10	36.50	2
3	202C	1.5	1M	5 5 4½ 4½ 4½	14.00	21.00	57.50	2
4	5122D	1.9	1M	4 4 4 4 4½	12.00	22.80	80.30	2
5	401C	1.4	1M	4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4½	13.50	18.90	99.20	2
6	302C	1.6	1M	5 4½ 5 4½ 4½	14.00	22.40	121.60	2
7	201A	1.7	1M	3½ 4 4 3 3½	11.00	18.70	140.30	2
3 126.35 Isaac Osterfeld Coldwater Cudas								
1	101C	1.2	1M	4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½	13.50	16.20	16.20	3
2	5121D	1.7	1M	3½ 3½ 4½ 3½ 4½	11.50	19.55	35.75	3
3	103C	1.6	1M	4 5 4½ 4 5	13.50	21.60	57.35	3
4	401C	1.4	1M	4½ 4 4½ 4½ 5	13.50	18.90	76.25	3
5	201C	1.5	1M	5 4½ 4½ 4 5	14.00	21.00	97.25	3
6	5211A	1.8	1M	2½ 3 3 3½ 3½	9.50	17.10	114.35	3
7	202C	1.5	1M	2 2½ 3 2½ 3	8.00	12.00	126.35	3
4 121.75 Carter Bulp New Bremen Barracudas								
1	101C	1.2	1M	2 2 2 2 2	6.00	7.20	7.20	4
2	401C	1.4	1M	3 3 3½ 3½ 3	9.50	13.30	20.50	4
3	103C	1.6	1M	5½ 6 6 5 5½	17.00	27.20	47.70	4
4	302C	1.6	1M	5 5½ 5½ 4½ 5	15.50	24.80	72.50	4
5	5121D	1.7	1M	3½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½	13.00	22.10	94.60	4
6	202C	1.5	1M	4½ 5 4½ 4 4	13.00	19.50	114.10	4
7	5221D	1.7	1M	1 1 1½ 2 2	4.50	7.65	121.75	4

Detailed Results for CHMP BOYS 15-18 (2V 50)

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges	Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 297.60 Ike Karn Tecumseh Woods								
1	103B	1.7	1M	7½ 7 7 8 7½	22.00	37.40	37.40	2
2	105B	2.6	1M	4½ 5 5 4 5	14.50	37.70	75.10	2
3	5134D	2.6	1M	6½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 6½	20.50	53.30	128.40	1
4	403B	2.4	1M	6½ 7 6½ 7 6½	20.00	48.00	176.40	1
5	201B	1.6	1M	8½ 8 8 8½ 8	24.50	39.20	215.60	1
6	203B	2.3	1M	4½ 5 5 5 5	15.00	34.50	250.10	1
7	5233D	2.5	1M	6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6	19.00	47.50	297.60	1
2 272.15 Caleb Keck Coldwater Cudas								
1	103B	1.7	1M	7½ 8 7½ 8 8	23.50	39.95	39.95	1
2	105C	2.4	1M	5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½	16.50	39.60	79.55	1
3	403B	2.4	1M	5½ 6 5½ 5 6	17.00	40.80	120.35	2
4	301B	1.7	1M	6½ 7½ 6½ 7½ 7	21.00	35.70	156.05	2
5	203C	2.0	1M	5 5½ 5½ 5½ 6	16.50	33.00	189.05	2
6	304C	2.3	1M	5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½	16.50	37.95	227.00	2
7	5231D	2.1	1M	7 7½ 7 7½ 7	21.50	45.15	272.15	2
3 243.15 Chandler Kimmel Celina Dolphins								
1	201B	1.6	1M	5½ 6½ 5½ 6 6½	18.00	28.80	28.80	3
2	203C	2.0	1M	6½ 6½ 7½ 7½ 6	20.50	41.00	69.80	3
3	304C	2.3	1M	5 5 5 5½ 5	15.00	34.50	104.30	3
4	403C	2.2	1M	5½ 5½ 5 5 6	16.00	35.20	139.50	3
5	103B	1.7	1M	7 7 6½ 6½ 7	20.50	34.85	174.35	3
6	5132D	2.2	1M	5½ 5½ 5 5 5½	16.00	35.20	209.55	3
7	5231D	2.1	1M	5 5 5½ 5½ 5½	16.00	33.60	243.15	3
4 213.90 Jake Browder Celina Dolphins								
1	103B	1.7	1M	2 2 2 2 2	6.00	10.20	10.20	8
2	105C	2.4	1M	5 5½ 5½ 5 5	15.50	37.20	47.40	6
3	403C	2.2	1M	6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6	19.00	41.80	89.20	4
4	5231D	2.1	1M	5 5 5½ 5½ 4½	15.50	32.55	121.75	4
5	201B	1.6	1M	6½ 6½ 7 7 7	20.50	32.80	154.55	4
6	203B	2.3	1M	3½ 4 4½ 4 5	12.50	28.75	183.30	4
7	301B	1.7	1M	6 6 6 6 6	18.00	30.60	213.90	4
5 178.70 Jack Gates Troy Dolphins								
1	101B	1.3	1M	6½ 6½ 6½ 7 7½	20.00	26.00	26.00	5
2	5121D	1.7	1M	5½ 6½ 6 6½ 6	18.50	31.45	57.45	4
3	103C	1.6	1M	5½ 5½ 5 5 5	15.50	24.80	82.25	5
4	401C	1.4	1M	7 7 7 7½ 7	21.00	29.40	111.65	5
5	201A	1.7	1M	5 4½ 4½ 4½ 5	14.00	23.80	135.45	5
6	202C	1.5	1M	5½ 4½ 5 5 6	15.50	23.25	158.70	5
7	302C	1.6	1M	4 4½ 4½ 4 4	12.50	20.00	178.70	5
6 160.30 Brandon Shope New Bremen Barracudas								
1	302C	1.6	1M	5½ 6 6 5½ 6	17.50	28.00	28.00	4
2	103C	1.6	1M	5 5 5½ 5 5	15.00	24.00	52.00	5
3	402C	1.6	1M	5 5 5 4 5½	15.00	24.00	76.00	6
4	403C	2.2	1M	4 4 4½ 4 4	12.00	26.40	102.40	6

TCLC2015

Detailed Results for CHMP BOYS 15-18 (2V 50)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
6 160.30		Brandon Shope	New Bremen Barracudas										
5	202C	1.5	1M	5½	5	5	4½	4½	14.50	21.75	124.15	6	
6	5121D	1.7	1M	4½	4½	5	4½	4½	13.50	22.95	147.10	6	
7	104C	2.2	1M	2	2	2	2	2	6.00	13.20	160.30	6	
7 154.25		AJ Kunk	Coldwater Cudas										
1	101B	1.3	1M	4½	4	5	4	4	12.50	16.25	16.25	7	
2	103C	1.6	1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	42.65	7	
3	5111A	1.8	1M	5	6	5½	6	5½	17.00	30.60	73.25	7	
4	302C	1.6	1M	4	4	4	4	4	12.00	19.20	92.45	7	
5	401B	1.5	1M	3½	3	4	3	3½	10.00	15.00	107.45	7	
6	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	3	4½	12.00	20.40	127.85	7	
7	202B	1.6	1M	4½	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	154.25	7	
8 84.90		Noah Parlett	New Bremen Barracudas										
1	101C	1.2	1M	5	5	5½	5	5	15.00	18.00	18.00	6	
2	5111A	1.8	1M	4½	3½	4	3½	4½	12.00	21.60	39.60	8	
3	401C	1.4	1M	Incorrect Dive					0.00	0.00	39.60	8	
4	103C	1.6	1M	2	2	2	2	2	6.00	9.60	49.20	8	
5	5211B	1.7	1M	3½	4	4	3½	4	11.50	19.55	68.75	8	
6	201A	1.7	1M	3½	2½	3½	2½	3½	9.50	16.15	84.90	8	
7	301C	1.6	1M	Incorrect Dive					0.00	0.00	84.90	8	

Detailed Results for CHMP BOYS 8 AND UNDER (1V 20)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
1 59.60		Blake Dingleline	St. Marys Seahawks											
1	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	3	4			12.00	20.40	20.40	1
2	102C	1.4	1M	3½	3½	4½	4	4			11.50	16.10	36.50	1
3	401C	1.4	1M	5½	5½	5½	5½	5			16.50	23.10	59.60	1
2 58.15		Bradey Triplett	St. Marys Seahawks											
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	3	3	3	3½			9.50	13.30	13.30	4
2	102C	1.4	1M	4	4	4	3½	4			12.00	16.80	30.10	4
3	201A	1.7	1M	5½	5½	5	5½	5½			16.50	28.05	58.15	2
3 57.15		Jose Melendez	Celina Dolphins											
1	201A	1.7	1M	1½	2	2	1	1½			5.00	8.50	8.50	5
2	102B	1.5	1M	6	5	5½	5½	5			16.00	24.00	32.50	3
3	5121D	1.7	1M	5	4	4½	5	5			14.50	24.65	57.15	3
4 50.90		Luke Hertenstein	St. Marys Seahawks											
1	101B	1.3	1M	3½	4	3½	4	3½			11.00	14.30	14.30	3
2	102C	1.4	1M	5	4½	5	4½	4½			14.00	19.60	33.90	2
3	201A	1.7	1M	2½	4	4	3	3			10.00	17.00	50.90	4
5 50.25		Kolton Whitlock	Celina Dolphins											
1	201A	1.7	1M	4	3½	4	3½	4			11.50	19.55	19.55	2
2	101A	1.4	1M	2½	2½	2	2	2			6.50	9.10	28.65	5
3	5211A	1.8	1M	3	4½	4	3½	4½			12.00	21.60	50.25	5

TCLC2015

Detailed Results for CHMP BOYS 9-10 (1V 30)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 100.45 Isacc Torsell St. Marys Seahawks													
1	401C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	5	5½	5½	15.00	21.00	21.00	3	
2	5123D	2.1	1M	5½	5½	5	6	6	17.00	35.70	56.70	1	
3	5222D	1.9	1M	4½	4	4	4	5½	12.50	23.75	80.45	1	
4	302C	1.6	1M	4	4	4½	4½	4	12.50	20.00	100.45	1	
2 87.65 Blaine Aller Celina Dolphins													
1	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4½	5	4½	6	14.00	23.80	23.80	1	
2	401B	1.5	1M	5	3½	4½	4½	6	14.00	21.00	44.80	2	
3	101B	1.3	1M	5	4½	4½	4½	5½	14.00	18.20	63.00	2	
4	5121D	1.7	1M	4½	4½	4½	5½	6	14.50	24.65	87.65	2	
3 64.50 Reese Triplett St. Marys Seahawks													
1	101B	1.3	1M	4	4	4	5	3½	12.00	15.60	15.60	5	
2	102C	1.4	1M	3½	3	3½	3½	4	10.50	14.70	30.30	5	
3	201A	1.7	1M	3	3	3	2½	3½	9.00	15.30	45.60	5	
4	401C	1.4	1M	4½	4½	4	4½	4½	13.50	18.90	64.50	3	
4 61.55 Marcus McClain St. Marys Seahawks													
1	201A	1.7	1M	4	3	3	3	3½	9.50	16.15	16.15	4	
2	101C	1.2	1M	4½	4½	4	5	4½	13.50	16.20	32.35	4	
3	5211A	1.8	1M	4½	4½	4½	4	5	13.50	24.30	56.65	3	
4	401C	1.4	1M	1½	1	1	1	1½	3.50	4.90	61.55	4	
5 61.15 Ian Willis Troy Dolphins													
1	201A	1.7	1M	4	4½	4½	4½	4	13.00	22.10	22.10	2	
2	5211A	1.8	1M	2	2	2	2	2	6.00	10.80	32.90	3	
3	102C	1.4	1M	4	3	3½	3½	3	10.00	14.00	46.90	4	
4	202C	1.5	1M	3	3½	3	3	3½	9.50	14.25	61.15	5	
6 49.70 Benjamin Klint Troy Dolphins													
1	5111A	1.8	1M	Incorrect Dive				0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7	
2	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	4½	4	12.00	20.40	20.40	6	
3	202C	1.5	1M	4½	4	4½	5	3½	13.00	19.50	39.90	6	
4	401C	1.4	1M	2½	2	2	3	2½	7.00	9.80	49.70	6	
7 45.60 Don Soldini New Bremen Barracudas													
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	2½	2½	3	2	8.00	11.20	11.20	6	
2	102C	1.4	1M	2	1½	2	1	2½	5.50	7.70	18.90	7	
3	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	4	3	12.00	20.40	39.30	7	
4	401C	1.4	1M	1½	1	1½	1½	1½	4.50	6.30	45.60	7	

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 11-12 (2V 40)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 143.55 Ashlyn Koester Coldwater Cudas													
1	401B	1.5	1M	5½	5½	6	6	6	17.50	26.25	26.25	1	
2	102B	1.5	1M	5	4½	4½	5	5½	14.50	21.75	48.00	1	
3	5121D	1.7	1M	4	4	4	4½	4½	12.50	21.25	69.25	2	
4	103C	1.6	1M	4	3½	5	4½	5	13.50	21.60	90.85	1	
5	201A	1.7	1M	5	5	5½	5½	6	16.00	27.20	118.05	1	
6	202C	1.5	1M	5	5	6	6	6	17.00	25.50	143.55	1	
2 129.65 Katie Noonan Coldwater Cudas													
1	101B	1.3	1M	5½	5½	5½	6	5½	16.50	21.45	21.45	2	
2	102B	1.5	1M	4	3½	4	4	4	12.00	18.00	39.45	4	
3	5121D	1.7	1M	3	3½	4	4	4	11.50	19.55	59.00	5	
4	401B	1.5	1M	5½	5	5½	6	5½	16.50	24.75	83.75	4	
5	202A	1.7	1M	5½	5½	4½	5	6	16.00	27.20	110.95	2	
6	5221D	1.7	1M	3	3½	3½	4	4	11.00	18.70	129.65	2	
3 122.15 Carly Overlay St. Marys Seahawks													
1	101B	1.3	1M	4	4	4½	5	5½	13.50	17.55	17.55	5	
2	102B	1.5	1M	5½	6	5½	6	5	17.00	25.50	43.05	3	
3	5121D	1.7	1M	5	5½	5	5½	5½	16.00	27.20	70.25	1	
4	5122D	1.9	1M	2	2½	3½	4½	3½	9.50	18.05	88.30	3	
5	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4	4	4½	4	12.50	21.25	109.55	3	
6	401C	1.4	1M	2½	3	3	3	3½	9.00	12.60	122.15	3	
4 120.75 Aubree Shrubbs Tecumseh Woods													
1	101B	1.3	1M	5	4½	5	5	4½	14.50	18.85	18.85	4	
2	102B	1.5	1M	4½	4½	4½	5	4½	13.50	20.25	39.10	5	
3	401C	1.4	1M	5½	5½	6	5½	6	17.00	23.80	62.90	3	
4	5121D	1.7	1M	3½	3½	4	4½	4	11.50	19.55	82.45	5	
5	201A	1.7	1M	3	3	4	4½	5	11.50	19.55	102.00	5	
6	202C	1.5	1M	4½	3½	4	4½	4	12.50	18.75	120.75	4	
5 108.70 Abbi Hertenstein St. Marys Seahawks													
1	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3½	4	4	4½	11.50	19.55	19.55	3	
2	202C	1.5	1M	3	3½	4½	4½	4	12.00	18.00	37.55	6	
3	101B	1.3	1M	4½	4	4	4	3½	12.00	15.60	53.15	6	
4	102C	1.4	1M	3½	4	4½	4½	4	12.50	17.50	70.65	6	
5	401B	1.5	1M	3	3	3	4	3½	9.50	14.25	84.90	6	
6	5211B	1.7	1M	3½	4½	5	4½	5	14.00	23.80	108.70	5	
6 104.85 Aubrey Koester Coldwater Cudas													
1	101C	1.2	1M	5	4	4½	5	4½	14.00	16.80	16.80	6	
2	102B	1.5	1M	6	6	6	6½	6	18.00	27.00	43.80	2	
3	5121D	1.7	1M	3½	3½	3	3½	3	10.00	17.00	60.80	4	
4	201A	1.7	1M	5	5	5½	6	6	16.50	28.05	88.85	2	
5	202B	1.6	1M	2	3½	3	4½	3½	10.00	16.00	104.85	4	
6	401C	1.4	1M	Incorrect Dive				0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	104.85	6

TCLC2015

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 13-14 (2V 50)

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges	Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
1 182.80 Reece Tate Tecumseh Woods									
1	5111A	1.8 1M	5	5 5 5 5 5	15.00	27.00	27.00	1	
2	103C	1.6 1M	5½	6 5½ 6 6	17.50	28.00	55.00	1	
3	401B	1.5 1M	5½	5½ 6 6 6	17.50	26.25	81.25	1	
4	102B	1.5 1M	5½	5 5½ 6 5½	16.50	24.75	106.00	1	
5	201A	1.7 1M	6	6 6 6 6½	18.00	30.60	136.60	1	
6	5121D	1.7 1M	4	4½ 5 4½ 4½	13.50	22.95	159.55	1	
7	202C	1.5 1M	5	5½ 4½ 5½ 5	15.50	23.25	182.80	1	
2 165.40 Shelby Giere Coldwater Cudas									
1	401C	1.4 1M	5½	5 5 6 5	15.50	21.70	21.70	2	
2	101B	1.3 1M	4½	4 4½ 5 4½	13.50	17.55	39.25	3	
3	5111A	1.8 1M	4½	4 4½ 4½ 4½	13.50	24.30	63.55	2	
4	5121D	1.7 1M	4½	3 4 4½ 4	12.50	21.25	84.80	3	
5	103C	1.6 1M	5½	6½ 6½ 6 6	18.50	29.60	114.40	2	
6	201A	1.7 1M	6	5½ 6 6 5½	17.50	29.75	144.15	2	
7	202A	1.7 1M	4	4 3½ 4½ 4½	12.50	21.25	165.40	2	
3 151.30 Zoe Lane New Bremen Barracudas									
1	101B	1.3 1M	4½	4½ 4 4½ 4	13.00	16.90	16.90	4	
2	201A	1.7 1M	5	4 5 5½ 5	15.00	25.50	42.40	2	
3	401B	1.5 1M	5	4½ 4½ 5 4½	14.00	21.00	63.40	3	
4	5111A	1.8 1M	5	4 5 5 4½	14.50	26.10	89.50	2	
5	102C	1.4 1M	4	4 4 4 4	12.00	16.80	106.30	3	
6	5211A	1.8 1M	5½	4½ 5 5 5	15.00	27.00	133.30	3	
7	202C	1.5 1M	3½	4 4 4 4	12.00	18.00	151.30	3	
4 127.65 Alyssa Alexander St. Marys Seahawks									
1	101B	1.3 1M	5	4½ 5 4½ 4½	14.00	18.20	18.20	3	
2	102C	1.4 1M	4½	4 4½ 5 4½	13.50	18.90	37.10	5	
3	201A	1.7 1M	4	3½ 4 4 4	12.00	20.40	57.50	4	
4	202C	1.5 1M	3	3 3 3 3½	9.00	13.50	71.00	5	
5	5111A	1.8 1M	3½	4½ 4½ 5 4	13.00	23.40	94.40	4	
6	5121D	1.7 1M	3	2½ 3 3½ 4	9.50	16.15	110.55	4	
7	301A	1.8 1M	3	2 3 3½ 3½	9.50	17.10	127.65	4	
5 114.45 Allie Orick St. Marys Seahawks									
1	101C	1.2 1M	4	4½ 4 4 4	12.00	14.40	14.40	6	
2	102C	1.4 1M	5	4½ 5 5 5	15.00	21.00	35.40	6	
3	201A	1.7 1M	Incorrect Dive			0.00	0.00	35.40	6
4	401C	1.4 1M	4	4½ 3½ 4 4	12.00	16.80	52.20	6	
5	5111A	1.8 1M	4½	4½ 4 4½ 4	13.00	23.40	75.60	6	
6	5211A	1.8 1M	4	4 4 4½ 4	12.00	21.60	97.20	5	
7	202C	1.5 1M	4	3½ 3½ 4 4	11.50	17.25	114.45	5	
6 90.55 Mariah Parlett New Bremen Barracudas									
1	101A	1.4 1M	3½	3½ 4 4 4	11.50	16.10	16.10	5	
2	201A	1.7 1M	4	4 4½ 4½ 4	12.50	21.25	37.35	4	
3	401C	1.4 1M	4	3½ 3½ 4 3½	11.00	15.40	52.75	5	
4	5111A	1.8 1M	3½	2½ 3½ 4 3½	10.50	18.90	71.65	4	

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 13-14 (2V 50)

Place	Score	Diver	Team
-------	-------	-------	------

Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges	Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk	
6 90.55 Mariah Parlett New Bremen Barracudas									
5	5211A	1.8 1M	3½	3½ 3½ 3½ 4	10.50	18.90	90.55	5	
6	102C	1.4 1M	Incorrect Dive			0.00	0.00	90.55	6
7	301C	1.6 1M	Incorrect Dive			0.00	0.00	90.55	6 Cut

TCLC2015

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 15-18 (2V 50)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 240.00		Sawyer Weitzel	Celina Dolphins									
1	201B	1.6 1M	6½	6½	6½	6½	6	19.50	31.20	31.20	3	
2	203C	2.0 1M	4	4½	4	4	4	12.00	24.00	55.20	4	
3	5223D	2.3 1M	6½	6½	6	6	5½	18.50	42.55	97.75	2	
4	301B	1.7 1M	8	7½	7½	8	7	23.00	39.10	136.85	2	
5	103B	1.7 1M	6½	6½	6½	6½	6	19.50	33.15	170.00	2	
6	401B	1.5 1M	7½	7	7	7	7	21.00	31.50	201.50	2	
7	403C	2.2 1M	6	5½	6	5½	6	17.50	38.50	240.00	1	
2 234.70		Ali Sandberg	St. Marys Seahawks									
1	103B	1.7 1M	6½	6½	6	6	6½	19.00	32.30	32.30	2	
2	104C	2.2 1M	6½	6½	6½	6	6	19.00	41.80	74.10	1	
3	401B	1.5 1M	6½	6½	6½	6½	7	19.50	29.25	103.35	1	
4	403C	2.2 1M	6	5½	5½	5½	6	17.00	37.40	140.75	1	
5	301B	1.7 1M	6	6	6	6	6	18.00	30.60	171.35	1	
6	203C	2.0 1M	5½	5½	6	5	5	16.00	32.00	203.35	1	
7	5222D	1.9 1M	6	5½	5½	5	5½	16.50	31.35	234.70	2	
3 222.10		Shannon Osterfeld	Coldwater Cudas									
1	201B	1.6 1M	7	7	6½	7	6½	20.50	32.80	32.80	1	
2	301B	1.7 1M	6½	6½	6½	6½	6½	19.50	33.15	65.95	2	
3	5322D	2.0 1M	3½	4	4	4½	4	12.00	24.00	89.95	3	
4	5231D	2.1 1M	6	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	34.65	124.60	3	
5	401B	1.5 1M	7½	7	6½	6½	6	20.00	30.00	154.60	3	
6	103B	1.7 1M	6½	6	6½	6½	6	19.00	32.30	186.90	3	
7	104C	2.2 1M	6	5½	5½	5	5	16.00	35.20	222.10	3	
4 209.70		Brooklyn Steinbrenner	Celina Dolphins									
1	401B	1.5 1M	7	7	6½	6	7	20.50	30.75	30.75	4	
2	402C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	5½	5	6	16.50	26.40	57.15	3	
3	103C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	6	6	5½	17.00	27.20	84.35	5	
4	104C	2.2 1M	6	5½	5	5½	5	16.00	35.20	119.55	4	
5	201B	1.6 1M	5½	5½	5	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	145.95	4	
6	301B	1.7 1M	6	6½	6	6	6½	18.50	31.45	177.40	4	
7	5221D	1.7 1M	6	6½	6½	6	7	19.00	32.30	209.70	4	
5 197.20		Heather Stinson	Celina Dolphins									
1	201B	1.6 1M	5½	5	5	5	5	15.00	24.00	24.00	5	
2	203C	2.0 1M	5½	5	5	5	5	15.00	30.00	54.00	6	
3	103B	1.7 1M	4	4	4	3½	4	12.00	20.40	74.40	7	
4	104C	2.2 1M	5½	5½	5	5	5	15.50	34.10	108.50	6	
5	401B	1.5 1M	6½	6½	6	6	6½	19.00	28.50	137.00	6	
6	403C	2.2 1M	5	5	5	5	5	15.00	33.00	170.00	5	
7	301B	1.7 1M	5	5	5½	5½	5½	16.00	27.20	197.20	5	
6 190.40		Grace Wendel	Coldwater Cudas									
1	401C	1.4 1M	5½	5½	5	5½	6	16.50	23.10	23.10	7	
2	5122D	1.9 1M	6	5½	5½	5½	5½	16.50	31.35	54.45	5	
3	103C	1.6 1M	6	6½	6½	6	6½	19.00	30.40	84.85	4	
4	201A	1.7 1M	6	6	5½	6	5½	17.50	29.75	114.60	5	

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 15-18 (2V 50)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
6 190.40		Grace Wendel	Coldwater Cudas									
5	301C	1.6 1M	5	5	5½	5½	5½	16.00	25.60	140.20	5	
6	302C	1.6 1M	5	5½	4	4½	5	14.50	23.20	163.40	6	
7	5321D	1.8 1M	4½	5	5	5	5	15.00	27.00	190.40	6	
7 157.50		Melanie Harvey	Troy-Piqua Aquatic Club									
1	101B	1.3 1M	6½	6	5½	5½	6½	18.00	23.40	23.40	6	
2	201A	1.7 1M	5½	5½	5	5	5	15.50	26.35	49.75	7	
3	401B	1.5 1M	6½	6	6	6	7	18.50	27.75	77.50	6	
4	301C	1.6 1M	Incorrect Dive					0.00	0.00	77.50	8	
5	5222D	1.9 1M	6	5½	5	5	5½	16.00	30.40	107.90	8	
6	103C	1.6 1M	5	5½	5	5	5½	15.50	24.80	132.70	8	
7	402C	1.6 1M	5½	5	5	5	6	15.50	24.80	157.50	7	
8 156.00		Brianna Braun	St. Marys Seahawks									
1	101B	1.3 1M	5½	5½	5	5	5½	16.00	20.80	20.80	8	
2	103C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	5	4½	5½	16.00	25.60	46.40	8	
3	201A	1.7 1M	6	5	4½	4½	5½	15.00	25.50	71.90	8	
4	202A	1.7 1M	5	5	4½	4½	5	14.50	24.65	96.55	7	
5	401C	1.4 1M	5	5½	5	5	5½	15.50	21.70	118.25	7	
6	5111A	1.8 1M	4	4	4	4	4	12.00	21.60	139.85	7	
7	5121D	1.7 1M	2½	3½	3	3	4	9.50	16.15	156.00	8	

TCLC2015

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 8 AND UNDER (1V 20)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 41.85 Simone Scribner Troy-Piqua Aquatic Club												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	3½	3½	2½	3	9.50	13.30	13.30	4
2	201A	1.7	1M	2½	3	2	2	2	6.50	11.05	24.35	6
3	102C	1.4	1M	4	4½	4	3½	4½	12.50	17.50	41.85	1
2 40.95 Vivian Elrod Celina Dolphins												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3	3	3½	10.00	14.00	14.00	3
2	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3	3½	2½	3	9.50	16.15	30.15	1
3	5211A	1.8	1M	2	2	2	2½	2	6.00	10.80	40.95	2
3 39.65 Emily Eyink New Bremen Barracudas												
1	101A	1.4	1M	2½	2½	3	2½	3	8.00	11.20	11.20	7
2	201A	1.7	1M	2½	3	3	2½	3	8.50	14.45	25.65	3
3	102C	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	3	2½	10.00	14.00	39.65	3
4 35.70 Evian Rojas Tecumseh Woods												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	3	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	1
2	201A	1.7	1M	2	2	2	2	3	6.00	10.20	24.90	4
3	5111A	1.8	1M	1½	2	2	2	3	6.00	10.80	35.70	4
5 35.60 Ava Trentman New Bremen Barracudas												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	3½	3	3	3	9.00	12.60	12.60	5
2	202C	1.5	1M	2	2	2	2	2	6.00	9.00	21.60	8
3	102C	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	3	3	10.00	14.00	35.60	5
6 28.10 Kaya Piatt Troy Dolphins												
1	101A	1.4	1M	1½	2	2	1½	2	5.50	7.70	7.70	8
2	201A	1.7	1M	4½	4	4	3½	4	12.00	20.40	28.10	2
3	102C	1.4	1M	Incorrect Dive				0.00	0.00	28.10	28.10	6
7 24.90 Aliyah Parlett New Bremen Barracudas												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	14.70	1
2	201A	1.7	1M	2	2½	2	2	2	6.00	10.20	24.90	4
3	102C	1.4	1M	Incorrect Dive				0.00	0.00	24.90	24.90	7
8 22.10 Reagan Homan Coldwater Cudas												
1	101A	1.4	1M	2	3	2½	3	3	8.50	11.90	11.90	6
2	201A	1.7	1M	2	3	2	2	2	6.00	10.20	22.10	7
3	5211A	1.8	1M	½	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	22.10	8

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 9-10 (1V 30)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards						Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1 103.45 Shelby Homan Coldwater Cudas												
1	201A	1.7	1M	6	5½	5½	6	6½	17.50	29.75	29.75	1
2	401C	1.4	1M	6	5½	6	6	6½	18.00	25.20	54.95	2
3	102C	1.4	1M	6	5	5½	6	6	17.50	24.50	79.45	1
4	202B	1.6	1M	5	5	5	5	5	15.00	24.00	103.45	1
2 102.40 Libbey Bradney Tecumseh Woods												
1	201A	1.7	1M	5	5½	5	6	6	16.50	28.05	28.05	2
2	103C	1.6	1M	5½	5½	6	6	6	17.50	28.00	56.05	1
3	202A	1.7	1M	4½	4½	4½	4½	4½	13.50	22.95	79.00	2
4	5111A	1.8	1M	4	3½	4½	4½	5	13.00	23.40	102.40	2
3 80.00 Claire Overley St. Marys Seahawks												
1	201C	1.5	1M	4½	4	4½	5	6	14.00	21.00	21.00	4
2	101C	1.2	1M	4½	5	4½	5	5½	14.50	17.40	38.40	5
3	102C	1.4	1M	6	5½	6	6	5½	17.50	24.50	62.90	3
4	5111A	1.8	1M	3	3	3	4	3½	9.50	17.10	80.00	3
4 77.50 Carsyn Meckstroth Tecumseh Woods												
1	401C	1.4	1M	2½	3½	3½	4	4	11.00	15.40	15.40	7
2	102C	1.4	1M	5½	5	5	6	6	16.50	23.10	38.50	4
3	5111A	1.8	1M	3½	3½	4	5	5	12.50	22.50	61.00	4
4	202C	1.5	1M	3	3½	3½	4½	4	11.00	16.50	77.50	4
5 77.10 Gretchen Burd St. Marys Seahawks												
1	101A	1.4	1M	4	5	5	4	5	14.00	19.60	19.60	6
2	102C	1.4	1M	4½	5	4½	5½	5	14.50	20.30	39.90	3
3	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	4½	3½	12.00	20.40	60.30	5
4	401C	1.4	1M	4	3½	4	4½	4	12.00	16.80	77.10	5
6 66.40 Evie Holstad Celina Dolphins												
1	201B	1.6	1M	2½	3½	3½	4	2½	9.50	15.20	15.20	8
2	5121D	1.7	1M	2	2	2	3	1½	6.00	10.20	25.40	10
3	103C	1.6	1M	4	4½	4	4½	4	12.50	20.00	45.40	8
4	401C	1.4	1M	3½	5½	4½	5	5½	15.00	21.00	66.40	6
7 65.70 Ciera Rupert St. Marys Seahawks												
1	201A	1.7	1M	4	4	4	5	6	13.00	22.10	22.10	3
2	5111A	1.8	1M	Incorrect Dive				0.00	0.00	22.10	22.10	11
3	101C	1.2	1M	5½	5	5½	6	5½	16.50	19.80	41.90	10
4	102C	1.4	1M	5½	5½	5½	6	6	17.00	23.80	65.70	7
8 64.75 Ella Rojas Tecumseh Woods												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	4	10.50	14.70	14.70	9
2	201A	1.7	1M	2½	3½	3	4½	3	9.50	16.15	30.85	7
3	401C	1.4	1M	4	4	4	4	4	12.00	16.80	47.65	7
4	5111A	1.8	1M	1½	2½	3	4	4	9.50	17.10	64.75	8
9 62.65 Heidi Stammen Coldwater Cudas												
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	3	3½	4	4	10.50	14.70	14.70	9
2	102C	1.4	1M	3	3½	3½	4	4½	11.00	15.40	30.10	8
3	201A	1.7	1M	3½	3½	3½	4½	3½	10.50	17.85	47.95	6
4	401C	1.4	1M	3½	3½	3½	3½	3½	10.50	14.70	62.65	9

TCLC2015

Detailed Results for CHMP GIRLS 9-10 (1V 3O)

Place	Score	Diver	Judges Awards							Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk													
<table border="1" style="width:100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width:10%;">10</td> <td style="width:10%;">61.40</td> <td style="width:30%;">Brooke Harlamert</td> <td colspan="7"></td> <td style="width:10%;">Coldwater Cudas</td> <td colspan="3"></td> </tr> </table>													10	61.40	Brooke Harlamert								Coldwater Cudas			
10	61.40	Brooke Harlamert								Coldwater Cudas																
1	201A	1.7	1M	4	3½	3½	4½	4½		12.00	20.40	20.40	5													
2	202C	1.5	1M	3½	3½	4	4	3		11.00	16.50	36.90	6													
3	401C	1.4	1M	1½	1	2	2	2		5.50	7.70	44.60	9													
4	101A	1.4	1M	4	4	3½	4	4½		12.00	16.80	61.40	10													
<table border="1" style="width:100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <tr> <td style="width:10%;">11</td> <td style="width:10%;">42.55</td> <td style="width:30%;">Emma Wittenbrink</td> <td colspan="7"></td> <td style="width:10%;">New Bremen Barracudas</td> <td colspan="3"></td> </tr> </table>													11	42.55	Emma Wittenbrink								New Bremen Barracudas			
11	42.55	Emma Wittenbrink								New Bremen Barracudas																
1	101A	1.4	1M	3	3½	3	3½	2½		9.50	13.30	13.30	11													
2	201A	1.7	1M	2½	3	3	3½	2½		8.50	14.45	27.75	9													
3	5111A	1.8	1M	1½	1½	1½	3	2½		5.50	9.90	37.65	11													
4	401C	1.4	1M	½	1½	1	1½	1		3.50	4.90	42.55	11													